
Notice Inviting Tender 

 
Notice Inviting Tender (NIT) for Selection of Developer of Wayside Amenities and Toilet Blocks 

along the “Purvanchal Expressway Project”, on BOT basis in PPP Mode. 

 

Uttar Pradesh Expressway Industrial Development Authority  

Second Floor, Paryatan Bhavan, C-13, Vipin Khand, Gomti Nagar, 

Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh – 226010. Email: upeida2@gmail.com 

Telephone:0522-307542/2307592/4108184, Fax: 0522-4013560 

Chief Executive Officer, UPEIDA on behalf of Govt. of Uttar Pradesh invites e-Tenders from interested 
eligible firms / companies for Development of Eight Wayside Amenities and Toilet Blocks along 
“Purvanchal Expressway Project”, on BOT basis in PPP Mode.  

 
Applicants are advised to study this RFQ-cum-RFP document carefully before submitting their Bids in 
response to the NIT Notice. Submission of a Bid in response to this notice shall be deemed to have been 
done after careful study and examination of this document with full understanding of its terms, 
conditions and implications. This RFQ-cum-RFP document is non-transferable. 

Document Fee for each 
package 

INR 2,360/- (Including GST) 

 
 

Queries 

Applicants shall have to post queries by email to upeida2@gmail.com 
 

Note: Please keep subject of the email as: 
“Query for RFQ-cum-QFP Document – Development of Wayside 
Amenities and Toilet Blocks along the “Purvanchal Expressway Project”, 
on BOT basis in PPP Mode.” – Package I. 

 
 

Schedule 

 Timeline 

Publication of RFQ-cum-RFP Document 15/12/2020  

Last Date for receiving queries  26/12/2020 

Pre-Bid Conference 28/12/2020 at 16:00hrs  

Authority Response to the Queries latest by 30/12/2020 

Last date for Bid Submission 16/01/2021 by 13:00hrs 

 Deadline for submission of Hard copy of 
Technical Bids at UPEIDA office, along with 
documents in proof of  
a. Bid Document fees 
b. Earnest Money Deposit  

18/01/2021 by 14:00 hrs 

 Date and Time for opening of Technical Bid 
Submission on the Uttar Pradesh Public 
Procurement Portal 

18/01/2021 by 15:30 hrs 

 Date and Time for Opening of Financial Bids To be intimated by the 
Authority  

 
Address of the Authority 

U.P. Expressways Industrial Development Authority(UPEIDA) 
2nd Floor, C-13, Paryatan Bhawan, Vipin Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow, 
Uttar Pradesh -226010, Telephone: 0522-2307542 / 2307592 

Website to download 
RFQ-cum-RFP Document 

https://etender.up.nic.in 

Earnest Money Deposit 
for each package 

INR 2,00,000  
To be deposited through online RTGS/NEFT in the Account of Bank Name: 
Bank of India, Account Type: Savings, Account No: 685210210000006, 

IFSC: 
BKID0006852) 

The right to accept/reject any or all BID(s) received is reserved without assigning any reason thereof. 
 
 

CEO, UPEIDA 
 

mailto:upeida2@gmail.com
mailto:upeida2@gmail.com
https://etender.up.nic.in/

